ARTICLE

I

Ir

CHAPTER 4 — BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

PLAN COMMISSION

Section 4-1-1
Section 4-1-2
Section 4-1-3
Section 4-1-4
Section 4-1-5
Section 4-1-6

Section 4-1-7
Section 4-1-8
Section 4-1-9

Section 4-2-1
Section 4-2-2
Section 4-2-3
Section 4-2-4
Section 4-2-5
Section 4-2-6
Section 4-2-7
Section 4-2-8

TITLE

Established

Membership

Term of Office

Procedure

Powers and Duties

Land Subdivision or Re-subdivision and the
Official Map

Improvements

Further Purposes

Expenditures

HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION

Creation and Membership of Commission
Meetings; Vice-Chairman and Secretary
Duties

Complaint; Conciliation

Hearing by Commission

Enforcement

Limitation of Time to File Complaints
Procedures for Complaints Against the City

PAGE

4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1

4-2

4-2
4-2

4-3
4-3

44
44
4-5

4-5

TC-1



