CHAPTER 4 - BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

<u>ARTICLE</u>			<u>TITLE</u>	<u>PAGE</u>
I	PLAN COMMISSION			
	Section 4-1-1	-	Established	4-1
	Section 4-1-2	-	Membership	4-1
	Section 4-1-3	-	Term of Office	4-1
	Section 4-1-4	-	Procedure	4-1
	Section 4-1-5	-	Powers and Duties	4-1
	Section 4-1-6	-	Land Subdivision or Re-subdivision and the	
			Official Map	4-2
	Section 4-1-7	-	Improvements	4-2
	Section 4-1-8	-	Further Purposes	4-2
	Section 4-1-9	-	Expenditures	4-3
II	HUMAN RELATIONS C	ОММ.	ISSION	
	Section 4-2-1	-	Creation and Membership of Commission	<i>4-3</i>
	Section 4-2-2	-	Meetings; Vice-Chairman and Secretary	4-3
	Section 4-2-3	-	Duties	<i>4-3</i>
	Section 4-2-4	-	Complaint; Conciliation	4-4
	Section 4-2-5	-	Hearing by Commission	4-4
	Section 4-2-6	-	Enforcement	4-5
	Section 4-2-7	-	Limitation of Time to File Complaints	4-5
	Section 4-2-8	_	Procedures for Complaints Against the City	4-5